
NORD OUEST NUIT CHÂTEAU LA VALLIERE Pharmacie LEFEVRE 6 PLACE D'ARMES 02 47 24 00 30

EST NUIT AMBOISE Pharmacie CENTRALE 51 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 57 09 04

OUEST NUIT BOURGUEIL Pharmacie LA GRANDE PRAIRIE ZONE CIALE LES GDES PRAIRIES - AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 97 70 20

NORD EST NUIT NOTRE DAME D' OE Pharmacie SILLAS 2 BIS RUE DU VIEUX BOURG 02 47 41 32 45

SUD OUEST NUIT NOUATRE Pharmacie MILLET 14 RUE GUY NEVERS 02 47 65 20 28

CENTRE SUD NUIT SORIGNY Pharmacie DES DEUX AVENUES 1 AV. DU 11 NOV. 1918 02 47 26 19 67

CENTRE-OUEST NUIT FONDETTES Pharmacie DES HAUTES ROCHES 114 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 49 98 33

SUD EST NUIT REIGNAC SUR INDRE Pharmacie DU BOURG DU FAU 15 PLACE DU BOURG DU FAU 02 47 94 10 05

SUD NUIT 86270 LA ROCHE POSAY Pharmacie DES SOURCES 15 COURS PASTEUR 05 49 86 20 35

NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHÂTEAU LA VALLIERE Pharmacie LEFEVRE 6 PLACE D'ARMES 02 47 24 00 30

EST JOUR ET NUIT AMBOISE Pharmacie CENTRALE 51 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 57 09 04

OUEST JOUR ET NUIT BOURGUEIL Pharmacie LA GRANDE PRAIRIE ZONE CIALE LES GDES PRAIRIES - AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 97 70 20

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT NOTRE DAME D' OE Pharmacie SILLAS 2 BIS RUE DU VIEUX BOURG 02 47 41 32 45

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT NOUATRE Pharmacie MILLET 14 RUE GUY NEVERS 02 47 65 20 28

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT SORIGNY Pharmacie DES DEUX AVENUES 1 AV. DU 11 NOV. 1918 02 47 26 19 67

CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT FONDETTES Pharmacie DES HAUTES ROCHES 114 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 49 98 33

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT REIGNAC SUR INDRE Pharmacie DU BOURG DU FAU 15 PLACE DU BOURG DU FAU 02 47 94 10 05

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS NORD Pharmacie DES TOURETTES 95 AV DE LA REPUBLIQUE 02 47 54 35 62

TOURS AGGLO JOUR JOUE LES TOURS Pharmacie DE LA RABIERE 47 RUE DE LA ROTIERE 02 47 67 10 84

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie BEAUJARDIN 18 RUE DU DR BERGONIE - PLACE BEAUJARDIN 02 47 20 27 71

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86270 LA ROCHE POSAY Pharmacie DES SOURCES 15 COURS PASTEUR 05 49 86 20 35

dimanche 16 février 2025

samedi 15 février 2025

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - FEVRIER 2025 - 2nde QUINZAINE



samedi 15 février 2025

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - FEVRIER 2025 - 2nde QUINZAINE
NORD OUEST NUIT SAVIGNE SUR LATHAN Pharmacie FRANCOIS II 10 RUE DE LA GARE 02 47 24 21 18

EST NUIT BLERE Pharmacie BLEROISE 5 AV. DU 11 NOVEMBRE - C.C INTERMARCHE 02 47 57 81 12

OUEST NUIT RESTIGNE Pharmacie DES VIGNES 13 GRANDE RUE 02 47 97 32 25

NORD EST NUIT VILLEDOMER Pharmacie FREON 2 RUE DU MARECHAL LECLERC 02 47 55 05 52

SUD OUEST NUIT LA CELLE SAINT AVANT Pharmacie BRAULT 15 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 65 03 98

CENTRE SUD NUIT MONTS Pharmacie DU VAL DE L'INDRE 79 RUE DU VAL DE L'INDRE 02 47 26 72 40

CENTRE-OUEST NUIT LANGEAIS Pharmacie LE BOURG 12 RUE RONSARD 02 47 96 80 68

SUD EST NUIT PERRUSSON Pharmacie GERAY 60 AVENUE DE PIERRUCHE 02 47 59 37 95

SUD NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie BERRY 1 AVENUE DU MARECHAL FOCH 05 49 21 23 41

NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT SAVIGNE SUR LATHAN Pharmacie FRANCOIS II 10 RUE DE LA GARE 02 47 24 21 18

EST JOUR ET NUIT BLERE Pharmacie BLEROISE 5 AV. DU 11 NOVEMBRE - C.C INTERMARCHE 02 47 57 81 12

OUEST JOUR ET NUIT RESTIGNE Pharmacie DES VIGNES 13 GRANDE RUE 02 47 97 32 25

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT VILLEDOMER Pharmacie FREON 2 RUE DU MARECHAL LECLERC 02 47 55 05 52

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT LA CELLE SAINT AVANT Pharmacie BRAULT 15 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 65 03 98

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT MONTS Pharmacie DU VAL DE L'INDRE 79 RUE DU VAL DE L'INDRE 02 47 26 72 40

CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT LANGEAIS Pharmacie LE BOURG 12 RUE RONSARD 02 47 96 80 68

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT PERRUSSON Pharmacie GERAY 60 AVENUE DE PIERRUCHE 02 47 59 37 95

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS  Pharmacie PORTE DE LOIRE 26 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 05 62 65 

TOURS AGGLO JOUR JOUE LES TOURS Pharmacie DE L’ILOT 74 BD JEAN JAURES 02 47 53 35 56  

TOURS AGGLO JOUR LA RICHE Pharmacie DE LA MAIRIE 6 RUE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 02 47 37 33 18

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie BERRY 1 AVENUE DU MARECHAL FOCH 05 49 21 23 41

dimanche 23 février 2025

samedi 22 février 2025



samedi 15 février 2025

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - FEVRIER 2025 - 2nde QUINZAINE
NORD OUEST NUIT SEMBLANCAY Pharmacie DE LA SOURCE Impasse des Ecoles 02 47 56 61 84

EST NUIT AMBOISE Pharmacie DU MAIL 1 QUAI DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 57 00 12

OUEST NUIT CHINON Pharmacie JEANNE D'ARC 18 PLACE JEANNE D'ARC 02 47 93 01 31

NORD EST NUIT CHÂTEAU RENAULT Pharmacie DU PETIT VERSAILLES Rue du Petit Versailles 02 47 29 53 58

SUD OUEST NUIT STE MAURE DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DE LA MANSE C.C INTERMARCHE - ZAC LES MARCHAUX 02 47 65 40 51

CENTRE SUD NUIT VEIGNE Pharmacie DU BOURG 4 RUE PRINCIPALE 02 47 26 01 08

CENTRE-OUEST NUIT FONDETTES Pharmacie DE LA POSTE 5 BD GUSTAVE MARCHAND 02 47 42 25 12

SUD EST NUIT LOCHES Pharmacie DES BLES PLACE AU BLE 02 47 59 00 53

NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT SEMBLANCAY Pharmacie DE LA SOURCE Impasse des Ecoles 02 47 56 61 84

EST JOUR ET NUIT AMBOISE Pharmacie DU MAIL 1 QUAI DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 57 00 12

OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHINON Pharmacie JEANNE D'ARC 18 PLACE JEANNE D'ARC 02 47 93 01 31

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT CHÂTEAU RENAULT Pharmacie DU PETIT VERSAILLES Rue du Petit Versailles 02 47 29 53 58

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT STE MAURE DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DE LA MANSE C.C INTERMARCHE - ZAC LES MARCHAUX 02 47 65 40 51

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT VEIGNE Pharmacie DU BOURG 4 RUE PRINCIPALE 02 47 26 01 08

CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT FONDETTES Pharmacie DE LA POSTE 5 BD GUSTAVE MARCHAND 02 47 42 25 12

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT LOCHES Pharmacie DES BLES PLACE AU BLE 02 47 59 00 53

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie VELPEAU 108 RUE DE LA FUYE 02 47 46 03 49

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie LAMARTINE 5 BIS RUE LEON BOYER 02 47 37 05 46

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS NORD Pharmacie MONCONSEIL 2 ALLEE PIERRE GANDET 02 47 54 44 13

dimanche 2 mars 2025

samedi 1 mars 2025


